
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
128 
95 
1 

186 
25 
47 
48 

131 
58 
71 

201 
167 
899 
21 

125 
210 
62 
27 

111 
66 

254 
202 
31 
13 

996 
310 
918 
508 
114 
17 
78 

130 
227 
104 
408 
720 

Name 
Chris Parrish 
Matthew Chapin 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Chase Brown 
Dominic Doyle 
Avery Dreher 
Sean Ungvarsky 
Hank Vossberg 
Logan Cunnison 
Levi Badie 
Tate Black 
Cassidy Heiser 
Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 
Romeo Chiavini 
Treston Morrison 
Josh Baird 
Andrew Weyh 
Isaac Woodworth 
Seth Dahmer 
Ryan Wolfe 
Zachary Foster 
Ethan Jones 
Jeffrey Purk 
Brogan Richards 
Greg Reisinger 
Rodney Vest 
Josef Bittner 
Bear Stevenson 
Joseph Katzberg 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
John McKenzie 
Edwin Cosme 
Mavrick Cyr 
Aaron Rothenberger 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:32.419 
1:32.775 
1:33.110 
1:33.498 
1:33.882 
1:34.019 
1:34.468 
1:34.488 
1:34.780 
1:34.815 
1:35.638 
1:36.371 
1:36.435 
1:37.035 
1:37.153 
1:37.231 
1:37.319 
1:37.332 
1:37.589 
1:38.011 
1:38.303 
1:38.911 
1:38.922 
1:39.472 
1:39.544 
1:39.637 
1:40.240 
1:41.147 
1:43.471 
1:45.759 
1:47.665 
1:49.531 
1:50.060 

In Lap 
9 

12 
9 

14 
9 

10 
9 

12 
8 
9 

12 
9 

14 
14 
6 

12 
13 
9 
6 

14 
17 
7 
5 

12 
8 

12 
15 
12 
3 

13 
12 
14 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.356 
0.691 
1.079 
1.463 
1.600 
2.049 
2.069 
2.361 
2.396 
3.219 
3.952 
4.016 
4.616 
4.734 
4.812 
4.900 
4.913 
5.170 
5.592 
5.884 
6.492 
6.503 
7.053 
7.125 
7.218 
7.821 
8.728 

11.052 
13.340 
15.246 
17.112 
17.641 

Sponsor 
Ghetto Customs 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 
Robem Engineering 
 Brown Town Racing 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Koch Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Speeddemon Racing 
Karns/TST Industries 
TB Motorsports 
Heiser Racing 
Möth Touch 
Koch Racing 
Motorcycleupholstery.com 
210 SpeedLab Racing 
Weyh Racing 
Karns/TST Industries 
Altus Motorsports 
Wolfe Racing 
Moto-Ace Racing 
B&E Racing 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
TCB Racing 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Realty One 
Team JBR 
Lejeune Motorsports 
OTW Racing 
Team Brazil 
Karns/TST Industries 
M13 Moto 
Team Biothermal 
R2R Canada/Economy Lube & Tire Racing 
Rothenberger Racing 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #201 - Please charge transponder 

Printed: 8/1/2025 9:33:12 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia 

SC-Project Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

8/1/2025 09:00 


